THE

School:  Murfreesboro, TN
Address: 1720 Gateway Blvd

GODDARD SCHOOL® Phone:  (615) 900-5510

Murfreesboro, TN 37129

FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT Fax:
Email: MurfreesboroTN@goddardschools.com

Guda, Bharat
Yeramala, Durga
6542 Palm Warbler Dr

Murfreesboro, TN 37128

End of Year Statement
Printed for January 2023 to December 2023

The following payments were made to The Goddard School under the following tax IDs:
State: - Subtotal: $11,460.00

Federal: 85-1624569

Date

Payment Type

Amount

2/10/2023
3/3/2023
3/24/2023
4/1/2023
5/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/30/2023
8/1/2023
11/1/2023

12/1/2023

Children: Ishani Guda

Registration Fee Paid
Registration Fee Paid

March Fee Payment
March Fee Payment

Insufficient Funds from ACH ACT.
Insufficient Funds from ACH ACT.

November Fee Payment
November Fee Payment

Total Payments:

Please consult with a tax accountant to determine what, if any, payments
on this statement are eligible for the dependent care assistance tax deduction.

200.00
1,385.00
(1,385.00)
2,830.00
1,325.00
1,385.00
1,385.00
1,430.00
1,485.00

1,420.00

$11,460.00

LEARNING FOR FUN. LEARNING FOR LIFE.”

GoddardSchool.com
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