

School: Murfreesboro, TN
Address: 1720 Gateway Blvd

Murfreesboro, TN 37129

Phone: (615) 900-5510

Fax:

Email: MurfreesboroTN@goddardschools.com

End of Year Statement

Printed for January 2023 to December 2023

Guda, Bharat Yeramala, Durga 6542 Palm Warbler Dr Murfreesboro, TN 37128

The following payments were made to The Goddard School under the following tax IDs: Federal: 85-1624569 State: - Subtotal: \$11,460.00

Date	Payment Type	Amount
2/10/2023	Registration Fee Paid Registration Fee Paid	200.00
3/3/2023	March Fee Payment March Fee Payment	1,385.00
3/24/2023	Insufficient Funds from ACH ACT. Insufficient Funds from ACH ACT.	(1,385.00)
4/1/2023		2,830.00
5/1/2023		1,325.00
6/1/2023		1,385.00
6/30/2023		1,385.00
8/1/2023		1,430.00
11/1/2023	November Fee Payment November Fee Payment	1,485.00
12/1/2023		1,420.00

Total Payments: \$11,460.00

Children: Ishani Guda

Please consult with a tax accountant to determine what, if any, payments on this statement are eligible for the dependent care assistance tax deduction.